
1

4

Ø16 mm

Ø16 mm

95 mm

24

2

3

MIN 100mm*

ZEĎ

Vzdálenost instalace závisí na
rychlosti a hmotnosti vozidla

UPOZORNĚNÍ

M16 POZINKOVANÁ OCEL

NÍZKÝ NÁRAZNÍK S VYSOKOU
ODOLNOSTÍ

INSTALACE
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T=120Nm
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M16 POZINKOVANÁ OCEL

NÍZKÝ NÁRAZNÍK S VYSOKOU
ODOLNOSTÍ

INSTALACE


